
2021044 KZN Wilson Mini 2
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA091905
TSA091905

A1

[1] Benjamin WILSON

BYE

[1] Eli CLARENCE

3

4

TSA091920

TSA101052

TSA091920

TSA101052

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Max EAST

Jack THORNHILL

Noah HASKELL

Phillip VAN DER VYVER 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA101533

TSA091074

TSA101533

TSA091074

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

[3] Banele MNYUKELA

Josh NICHOLSON

[3] Siphelele NZAMA

Cameron DE ROBILLARD 6-1, 6-3

7

8

TSA111323

TSA101266

TSA111323

TSA101266

EP

Winelands

EP

Winelands

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Junseok YUN

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Luka VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA101651

TSA101646

TSA101651

TSA101646

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Yash PILLAY

Sivaan GOVENDER

Matthew WILSON

Yahya OMAR 6-4, 1-6, 10-7

11

12

TSA092673

TSA121106

TSA092673

TSA121106

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Connor DESAUNOIS

[4] Cameron KOCK

Ryan  WALSH

[4] Yusuf OSMAN 6-1, 6-1

13

14

TSA101789

TSA091768

TSA101789

TSA091768

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Ayanda  MKHIZE

Declan SHAW

Mlondi NGEMA

Mika VAN NIEKERK 6-2, 5-7, 10-8

15

16

TSA111020

TSA101030

TSA111020

TSA101030

KZN

FS

KZN

FS

Oliver JOHNSTON

[2] Daniel NAIDOO

Tyler NADAULD

[2] HANNES PEYPER 6-0, 6-2

[1] CLARENCE / WILSON

THORNHILL / VAN DER VYVER

Walkover

[3] MNYUKELA / NZAMA

YUN / VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 6-2

PILLAY / WILSON

[4] KOCK / OSMAN

6-3, 6-2

MKHIZE / NGEMA

[2] NAIDOO / PEYPER

6-2, 6-0

THORNHILL / VAN DER VYVER

[3] MNYUKELA / NZAMA

7-5, 6-1

[4] KOCK / OSMAN

[2] NAIDOO / PEYPER

7-6, 6-4

THORNHILL / VAN DER VYVER

[2] NAIDOO / PEYPER

6-1, 6-4

THORNHILL / VAN DER VYVER
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